
 

GD Goenka Public School, Kasganj  
Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2025-26  

Term 1 : April to September  
 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Event/Activity  

  April 
01.04.25 Tue New Admissions - Induction and Orientation for classes 3,6 and 8 
02.04.25 Wed New Academic Session Begins (Grades Nursery- Grade 8) 
07.04.25 Mon  
07.04.25 Mon World Health Day-Well being team 
09.04.25-17.04.25 Wed-Thur Inter House Table Tennis - Mini and Sub junior Boys/Girls 
09.04.25-17.04.25 Wed-Thur Inter House Badminton - Senior / Junior Boys/Girls 
10.04.25 Thu Mahavir Jayanti 
11.04.25 Fri DEAR Day ( Nur - 2) 
16.04.25 Wed Inter House Quiz 
17.4.25 Thu WORLD HERITAGE DAY-Heritage Walk 
18.04.25 Fri Good Friday 
21.04.25-28.04.25 Mon-Mon Inter House Table Tennis Senior / Junior Boys/Girls 
21.04.25-28.04.25 Mon-Mon Inter House Badminton Mini and Sub junior Boys/Girls 
22.04.25 Tue Special Assembly: Earth Day( 3 - 8) 
22.04.25 Tue Comic Clash class7 & 8 -Jr Computer Lab 
22.04.25 Tue Earth Day ( Nur - 2) 
23.04.2025 Wed Inter House Debate ( Grades 3-8) English Department 

25.04.25 Fri 
Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering 
Progress!  

25.04.25 Fri Inter House -Spell bee (Grades 3-5) 
26.04.25 Sat Parent-Teacher Meeting (Grades 4-5, 6-7-8) 
26.04.25 Sat Market Place classes 3-5 
29.04.25 Tue International Dance Day ( Nur - 2) 
29.04.25- 07.05 .25 Tue-Wed Inter House Cricket -Senior,Junior and Sub junior Boys 
29.04.25- 07.05 .25 Tue-Wed Inter House Basketball -Junior Boys / Girls 
29.04.25-02.05.25 Tue-Fri Goenkan Grandeur 2025 

  Visit to Gurudwara 
30.04.25 Wed (Grade 3) 

  Heritage walk-Museum-Class 8 
  Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Earth Saviours and 

To be scheduled based on the 
Rotary Club (Grades 7-8) 
 

availability of Resource Persons 
Career and College and College Counseling: Workshop/ Emerging   

  Craeers 
  Workshop on Cyber Safety Insights: (Grades 6-8) 
  May 
1.05.25 Thurs Labour Day (Nur - 2)/ Guest speaker ( 3-5) Skill spotlight (6-8) 
05.05.25-12.05.25 Mon-Mon Indo-German Exchange Information  
7.05.25 Wed Inter House Debate (Grades 6-8) Hindi Department 
08.05.25-16.05.25 Thurs-Fri Inter House Football -Senior,Junior and Sub junior Boys 
08.05.25-16.05.25 Thurs-Fri Inter House Pickle ball-Senior,Junior and Sub junior Boys 
09.05.25 Fri Mother's Day ( Nur - 2) 
09.05.25 Fri (SOP Writing)  
12.05.25 Mon Budha Purnima 



 
  GD Goenka Public School, Kasganj 
  Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2025-26 

  
Term 1 : April to September 

 

  
 
 

Date Day Event/Activity 
15.05.25 Thu Workshop (Nur) – Phonics 
15.05.25 Thu POETRY WORKSHOP-GRADES 6-8 

16.05.25 Fri Workshop (KG) – CVC 
16.05.25-17.05.25 Fri-Sat GDGIMUN'25 
20.05.25 - 23.05.25 Tue - Fri PTM ( Nur - 2) 
21.05.2025 Wed Investiture Ceremony 
26.05.25-30.05.25 Mon-Fri Professional Development Programme(PDP) 
26.05.25-01.06.25 Mon-Tue Summer Break 

  July 
01.07.25 Tue NIWD 
02.07.25 Wed School Reopens for Nur- VIII 
08.07.25-15.07.25 Tue-Tue Inter House Badminton -Boys 
10.07.25-18.07.25 Thurs-Fri Inter House  Kho Kho -Senior Boys/ Girls. Junior Boys/Girls 
10.07.25-18.07.25 Thurs-Fri Inter House Chess 
15.07.25 Tue Heritage Walk-National Museum-Class 6-SSC Department 
17.07.25 - 18.07.25 Thur - Fri Visit to Reliance Store ( Nur - 2) 
21.07.25-28.07.25 Mon-Mon UNIT TEST (CLASSES 3-8) 
21.07.25-29.07.25 Mon-Tue  
31.07.25 Thurs Talk by a Historian, Grade -8 

  ExploreX: Industry Expedition 
  Career and College and College Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction 

To be scheduled based on the 
with University Representatives USA,Canada and UK 

Essential First Aid: Insights from GD Goenka Health Care Unit (Grades availability of Resource Persons 
6-8)   

  Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Club. 
  (Grades 3-8) 

29.07.25 Tues Inter National Tiger's Day ( Nur - 2) 
30.07.25 Wed Workshop - Numeracy for Nursery 
30.07.25 Wed International Friendship Day 
31.07.25 Thu Workshop - Numeracy for KG 

  August 
****  Grade 2 Show 
1.08.25 Fri Friendship Day ( Nur - 2) 
04.08.25-08.08.25 Mon-Fri Inter House Swimming Gala 
05.08.25 Tue POETRY RECITATION. ANIMALS IN VERSE 

06.08.25 Wed 
Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering 
Progress!    

08.08.25 Fri Rakshabandhan Celebrations( Nur - 2) 
09.08.25 Sat Raksha Bandhan 
11.08.25-20.08.25 Mon-Wed Inter House Football senior girls/junior girls 
12.08.25-18.08.25 Tue-Mon Inter House Basketball senior girls 
11.08.25-13.08.25 Mon-Wed Parent-Teacher Meeting (Grades Nur-8) 
11.08.25-13.08.25 Mon-Wed Science Exhibition 

  Independence Day Celebrations / Janamashtami Celebrations 

14.08.25 Thu 
(Nur -8) 
Tribal Fair- Middle school    



 
  GD Goenka Public School, Kasganj 
  Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2025-26 
  Term 1 : April to September 
   
Date Day Event/Activity 

  Financial Awareness day 
15.08.25 Fri Independence Day 
16.08.25 Sat Janmashtami 
19.08.25 Tue The Numerical Nexus : The Math Marvel Symposium 
21.08.25 Thurs Simulation Soiree-MathematicsIcons Unveiled -Class IV 
21.08.25-29.08.25 Thu-Fri Inter House Pickleball Boys Senior,junior and sub junior 

22.08.25 Fri 
Inter-House Tark Shetra-Where Ideas Collide and Minds Ignite! 
 

28.08.25-04.09.25 Thurs-Thurs 
Indo-German Exchange Program 
 

28.08.25 Thurs 
Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering 
Progress! 

29.08.25 Fri Form Morning (Grade 4) 
29.08.25 Fri Visit to National Agricultural Science Museum (Grade 7) 

  Career and College and College Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction 
  with University Representatives Australia, New Zealand Singapore 
To be scheduled based on the and Dubai 
availability of Resource Persons Emergency Preparedness: Fire Drill Protocol 

  Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Rotary Club 
   
  September 
****  Grade 1 Show 
08.09.25-10.09.25 Mon-Mon Term-1 Practical Examination  
04.09.25 Thurs Grandparent's Day ( Nur-5) 
04.09.25 Thu Teachers' Day Celebration (Grades Nur-8) 
05.09.25 Fri Milad –un-Nabi** -retreat for teachers 
12.09.25 Friday Hindi Diwas ( Nur - 2) 
08.09.25-10.09.2025 Mon-Wed First Term Practical Examination 
01.03.25 & 03.10.25 Wed-Fri  

   

12.09.25-30.09.25 Fri-Tue First Term Examinations Begins  
15.09.25-26.09.25 Mon-Tue First Term Examinations Begins  
25.09.25-26.09.25 Thu - Fri PTM ( Nur-KG) 
29.09.25-30.09.25 Mon-Tue PTM (Grade 1- 2) 
30.09.25 Tues Dussehra Celebrations ( Nur - 2) 
- -   
**subject to confirmation 



 
  GD Goenka Public School, Kasganj 
  Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2025-26 

  
Term 2 : October to March 

 
   

Date Day Event/Activity 
  October 
02.10.25 Thurs Gandhi Jayanti 
02.10.25 Thurs Dussehra 
03.10.25 Fri Founder's Dy Celebrations ( Nur -VIII) 
03.10.25- 06.10.25 Fri- Mon Athletic Meet (Grades 3-6) 
07.10.25 Tue Valmiki Jayanti 
08.10.25-16.10.25 Wed -Thurs Badminton Tournament 
13.10.25 -16.10.25 Mon - Thu Donation Drive ( Nur - 2) 
14.10.25 Tue Goenkan Tech Fest- Inter-School Events 
17.10.25 Fri Diwali Celebrations ( Nur - 2) 
15.10.25-17.10.25 Wed-Fri PTM  
20.10.25-23.10.25 Mon-Thurs Diwali Break 
27.10.25-31.10.25 Mon - Fri E-Waste Drive ( Nur - 2) 
28.10.25-10.11.25 Tue- Mon Trips & Excursions (Grades 3-8) 
  Career and College and College Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction 

To be scheduled based on the 
 

Stress Coping Strategies: Insights 
availability of Resource Persons 

Community Outreach Event:    

   
  November 
****  KG Show 
*****  Class 2 Assembly 
5.11.25 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti 
14.11.25 Fri Celebration of Children's Day (Grades Nur-VIII) 
  LITERARY FESTIVAL-2025 

  Create Your Own Comic/Graphic Novel: 
  A workshop where students create short comics incorporating words or phrases 
   

  Dubbing Challenge: 
  Show short clips from foreign language films (with subtitles) and have students 
  try dubbing them in English or another language they are learning 
   

19.11.25-21.11.25 Wed-Fri Build a Babel Library: 
A temporary library display showcasing books in all the featured languages,   

  with recommendations and reviews written by students. 
   

  Cultural Performances: 
  Include music, dance, and theater performances that connect to the literature 
  of each language 
   

  Inter-House Language Debate 6 - 8 
  SENIORS... SUPERNATURAL ELEMENT 
  SENIORS... POET'S CORNER 
24.11.25-1.12.25 Mon-Mon  
26.11.25 TUESDAY CONSTITUTION DAY 
3.12.25-23.12.25 Wed-Tue  
27.11.25 Thu Thanksgiving ( Nur - 2) 
29.11.25 Sat SCHOLASTIC AWARDS 

To be scheduled based on the 
Self-Defense Essentials: Empowering Safety Skills 

PCOD Empowerment: Fostering Women's Health Awareness 
availability of Resource Persons 

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Helpage India   

  December 
****  Nursery Show 
****  Class 1 Assembly 
02.12.25 Tues FORM MORNING CLASS -3 
18.12.25-19.12.25 Thu - Fri Carol Singing ( Nur - 2) 
22.12.25-23.12.25 Mon - Tues Carol Singing ( Nur - 2) 
3.12.25-23.12.25 Wed-Tue PREBOARD-1 (Grade 12)  



 
  GD Goenka Public School, Kasganj 
  Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2025-26 
  Term 2 : October to March 
   

Date Day Event/Activity 

5.12.25-23.12.25 Fri-Tue  
15.12.25-24.12.25 Mon-Wed Unit for Grade 3-8 
24.12.25 Wed Christmas Celebrations ( Nur -VIII) 
26.12.25-09.01.26 Fri-Fri Winter Break for classes Nur-VIII 
  JAN 
****  KG Assembly 
12.01.26 Mon School Reopens 
12.01.26   
21.01.26 Wed Citation Ceremony 
23.01.26 Fri FORM MORNING CLASS -5 
23.01.26 Fri Basant Panchami celebrations ( Nur - 2) 
23.01.26 Fri Republic Day Celebrations 
31.01.26 Sat  
  FEB 
*****  Nursery Assembly 
6.02.26 Fri Excursion ( Nur - 2) 
12.02.26-13.02.26 Thu - Fri Kitchen Activity ( Nur - 2) 

   

Exact date to be   
decided later.   
   
 - Examinations/PTMS/Orientations 
Exact date to be   
decided later.   
   
 - Examinations/PTMS/Orientations 
- - Final Term 
  March 
***  Sports Day ( Nur - 2) 
13.03.26 Fri Session Ends ( Nur - 2) 
16.03.26 Mon PTM ( Nur - 2) 
20.03.26 Fri Orientation - New Admissions ( Nur - 2) 
- - Session break  
**subject to confirmation 


